
About BFA Systems, Inc. 
BFA Systems, Inc., a woman‐owned 
small business established in 2005, is 
emerging as one of Huntsville, 
Alabama's leading technology and 
engineering corporations, providing 
analytical innovations for warfighter in 
the air, space, force protection, and 
missile defense community.  BFA 
Systems consists of a close‐knit group of 
devoted professionals uniquely blended 
to ensure responsiveness and versatility 
to meet the demands of our 
Government customers.  

BFA Systems’ team of dedicated 
personnel strives to support 
customers throughout the systems 
engineering life cycle from concept 
definition to production and fielding.  
BFA Systems provides structuring, 
organizing, defining, and 
implementing processes and 
practices that are recognized as a 
standard for excellence in local 
defense and development 
organizations.  

BFA Systems’ Mission and Vision
BFA Systems is a growing employee‐
oriented company recognized by our 
customers for surpassing set 
expectations and goals. Our primary 
focus to develop strong relationships 
within the government and industry 
communities allows us to identify and 
provide cost‐effective solutions for 
technical and operational problems. 
By facilitating successful system 
design, fielding and support, 

development, and risk management 
opportunities, BFA Systems strives to 
emerge as an industry leader.  BFA 
Systems provides superior 
professional support by developing 
and maintaining a highly motivated 
technical team encompassing the 
depth of talent necessary to exceed 
the needs and expectations of 
customers.

990 Explorer  Blvd.  Suite B Huntsville, AL 35806
(256) 922‐8791 

www.bfasystems.com

BFA Systems Provides
• Ethical and professional, team‐oriented work environment 
• Open communication and outside‐the‐box thinking
• Continuous professional development and training  for employees
• Careful short and long‐term planning with strategic staffing 
• Collaborative long‐term relationships with customers and corporate partners
• Service to the warfighter, peers, and the local community
• Rapid turnaround solutions to meet customers needs

BFA Systems is committed to providing superior products 
with an enthusiasm and dedication that few large 

companies can achieve.

Team Members  &
Contract Vehicles
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BFA Systems 
in 2008

FY06 – $1,729,477.75 

FY07 – $3,954,054.46

Est. FY08 – $8,100,000.00

Employee Growth

Security Clearances

Academic Experience

Corporate Revenue

BFA Systems provides service to the warfighter, 
peers, and the local community

BFA Systems provides service to the warfighter, 
peers, and the local community

BFA Systems’ Market Solutions & Customers
• Program Executive Office for Missiles and Space
• Program Manager, Integrated Air and Missile Defense
• Program Manager, Integrated Fire Control
• Program Manager, Cruise Missile Defense Systems
• Product Manager, Joint Land‐Attack Cruise Missile Defense 
Elevated Netted Sensor

• Program Executive Officer for Ground Combat Systems
• Program Manager, Robotic Systems Joint Project Office
• Space and Missile Defense Command, Integrated Capabilities 
Management Directorate

• Aviation and Missile Research, Development, and Engineering 
Center, System Simulation and Development Directorate

• Space and Missile Defense Command, Research and Development 
Technical Center,  Technology Directorate Lethality Division

• Missile Defense Agency – Combined Test Force

BFA Systems in the Community
BFA Systems established the non‐profit 
organization BFA Hope as a means of serving the 
North Alabama community. BFA Systems 
employees and families contribute donations to 
BFA Hope, and, in turn, BFA Hope distributes the 
donations to a charity or non‐profit of the 
employees’ choice.  

Board of Directors

Mrs. Kristen Bodeker Chairman of the Board kristen.bodeker@bfasystems.com

Mrs. Delaina Foust Secretary of the Board delaina.foust@bfasystems.com

Mrs. Lisa Brown Treasurer of the Board lisa.brown@bfasystems.com

Executives

Mr. Dan Bodeker CEO dan.bodeker@bfasystems.com

Dr. Mike Foust President mike.foust@bfasystems.com

Mrs. Leigh Anne Parcus CFO leighanne.parcus@bfasystems.com

Mr. Jeff Brown Executive Vice President jeff.brown@bfasystems.com

Mr. Jim Smith Vice President, NASA Division jim.smith@bfasystems.com

Mr. Jim Barrett Vice President, Business Development jim.barrett@bfasystems.com

Mr. Don Peterson Chief Scientist don.peterson@bfasystems.com

Col. (Ret.) Terry Griffin Senior Program Manager terry.griffin@bfasystems.com

Administrative

Mr. Todd Bentley FSO todd.bentley@bfasystems.com

Ms. Tracey Dean Contract Manager tracey.dean@bfasystems.com

BFA Systems’ Points of Contact


